DISCIPLINE
Communicative Disorders
Health Care Administration
Public Health

TOTAL, School of Allied Health Sciences

DISCIPLINE
Accounting

Business Administration
Business Education
Economics

Finance

Management

Marketing

Office Administration

TOTAL, School of Business

School of Allied Health Sciences Enrollment Data
by Discipline, Ethnicity & Gender Fall 2001

ETHNICITY

Alien

White

Black

Hispanic

Asian

Native American

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male |Female

Male | Female |uNeay\R

0 0

0 1
0 1
0 2

1 7
0 1
1 4
2

2
23
6
31

15
112
40
167
198

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

School of Business
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Ethnicity & Gender

Fall 2001
ETHNICITY

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0

Alien

White

Black

His

Asian

Native American

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male

Male |Female

Male | Female |uxeay\R

1

QIO O O O O oW’

1

ONOORFr OV

[y

1
11
0

63
193
10
6
41
71
67
1
452

206

324
18

9

51
74
70
10

762

1214

0

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

o

O O O O OO

0

@]O O O OO OO

0

e]O O O O O OO

o

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O » O O O OO




DISCIPLINE

Child Care & Family Education
Early Childhood Education
Educational Adm & Supervision
Educational Technology
Elementary Education
Guidance & Counseling
Health, Physical Educ & Rec
Reading

Rehabilitation Services
Secondary Education

Social Science Education
Special Education

Teacher Education

TOTAL, School of Education

DISCIPLINE

Civil Engineering Computer
Engineering Telecommunication
Engineering

TOTAL, School of Engineering

School of Education
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Ethnicity & Gender

Fall 2001

ETHNICITY

Alien

White

Black

Hispanic

Asian

Native American

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male |Female

Male | Female |uNeay\R

0

0

0 0
0 1
0 0
1 3
1 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
3 8
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2
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16
72
21
455
112
a7
3
27
2
7
65
30

School of Engineering
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Ethnicity & Gender

Fall 2001
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Alien

White

Black

Hispanic

Asian

Native American

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female

Female

Male |Female

Male | Female |[axeay\R

0 0

0 2
0 0
0 2

0

1
1
2

0 29
0 77
0 8
0

4
35
1

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0




School of Liberal Arts
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Ethnicity & Gender

Fall 2001
ETHNICITY
Alien White Black Hispanic Asian Native American

DISCIPLINE Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male |Female| Male | Female |uyoay\R
Art 0 0 0 0 51 29 0 0 0 0
Clinical Psychology 3 12
Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs 110 136
Criminology 8 15
English 35 134
Foreign Languages 2 1
History 36 20
Mass Communications 100 138
Music (Piano Performance) 8 4
Music Education 57 26
Political Science 43 74
Psychology 45
Public Administration 12 16
Public Policy & Administration 7 22
Sociology 21 39
Speech 16 67
Urban & Regional Planning 6 10

Urban Studies 4 11
564 946

TOTAL, School of Liberal Arts 1510
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School of Science & Technology Enrollment Data
by Discipline, Ethnicity & Gender Fall 2001

ETHNICITY

Alien White Black Hispanic Asian Native American
DISCIPLINE Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male |Female| Male | Female
Biology 3 2 4 150 445 0 0 1 1 0 0
Chemistry 0 25 34
Computer Science 221 153
Environmental Science 13 13
Hazardous Materials Mngt 5 3
Industrial Arts Education 9 7
Industrial Technology 57
Mathematics 12
Mathematics Education
Meteorology
Physics
Science Education
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DISCIPLINE
Social Work

School of Social Work
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Ethnicity & Gender

Fall 2001

ETHNICITY

Alien

White

Black

Hispanic

Asian

Native American

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male |Female

0 1

3

22 47
47

307
307

0 0

0 1

Male | Female |feyy\®

TOTAL, School of Social Work 354

Undecided Majors
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Ethnicity & Gender

Fall 2001
ETHNICITY

DISCIPLINE
Undecided Majors

TOTAL, Undecided Majors

Alien

White

Black

His

panic

Asian

Native American

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male

Female

Male |Female

4

5

21

32
32
53

206
206

243
243
449

TOTAL UNIVERSITY
Enrollment Data by School, Ethnicity & Gender

1
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2
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0

Male | Female |feyy:\®

Fall 2001

DISCIPLINE
School of Allied Health Sciences

School of Business
School of Education
School of Engineering
School of Liberal Arts
School of Science
School of Social Work
Undecided Majors

TOTAL UNIVERSITY

Black

Hispanic

Native American

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

12
15
41
0
33
13
22
32
168

31
452
376
114
564
643

47
206

2433

167
762
1024
40
946
758
307
243
4247
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